[z1:]

I
4

<z

Contract Change Order

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Two (2) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor:

Tabb Textiles Co., Inc.

Effective Date 1-Oct-18

511 Pleasant Drive

Opelika, AL 36801

Awarded by Court Order No.:

Change Order No.: 1,
Change Order No.: 2
Change Order No.:

Change Order No.:

Change Order No.:

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

Contract No.

Contract

IFB No. 2014-122

Supplies: Jail and Personal Inmate

2014-542-08-18

2015-756-10-12

=

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

1. In accordance with Sectin 4.0 "Special Terms and Conditions", paragraph 4.3 "Term"

extended as specified for one (1) year, effective 10/1/2018 through 09/30/2019.

2. Add the following item(s) to your contract:

Item No. Description
2014-122-01-01 Pillow Cases

3. Remove the following item(s) from your contract:

Item No. Description
2014-122-01-06 Towels: Bath, Turkish

White 24"x48"

Each Price Case Price

$0.63 each  $7.56 per dz/$151.20 per case
Each Price Case Price

$1.21each  $14.52 per Dz, $145.20 per case

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

Alan Fopster

Tabb Textiles Co., Inc.

511 Pleasant Drive

Opelika, AL 36801

_/*\I// ’/{’ "

SIGNATURE

(Print Name)

TITLE: residont

DATE; “ iz Z’[g

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

Michalyn Rains, CPPO, CPPB
Purchasing Agent
DATE:

contract performance period is hereby



